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Alabama
 
 Cosmic Hospitality
 Erica Coursey
 770.403.4662
 erica@cosmichospitality.net
 https://cosmichospitality.net/

Arizona
 
 Studio 1010
 Nancy Nease
 858-967-0861 
 Nancy@studio-1010.com
 https://www.studio1010.online/

Los Angeles (California)
 
 Montes Signature Sourcing
 Frank Montes
 559-779-0367
 frank@montessignaturesourcing.com
 https://www.montessignaturesourcing.com/

Delaware
 
 Heins Marketing
 Bruce Heins
 610-496-3688 
 bruce@heinsmarketing.com
 Kim Heins  610-609-1566 
kim@heinsmarketing.com https:
//heinsmarketing.com/

Florida
 
 Ringer Hospitality
 Jeff Ringer
 908.461.2694
 jeff@ringerhospitality.com
 https://ringerhospitality.com/

Georgia
 
 Cosmic Hospitality
 Erica Coursey
 770.403.4662
 erica@cosmichospitality.net
 https://cosmichospitality.net/



REP AGENCIES US

2

REP AGENCIES US
Idaho
 
 Erin Kennedy
 Erin Kennedy
 510-368-0654
 erinlee.kennedy@gmail.com

Indiana
 
Tim O'Neil and Associates 
Tim O'Neil
614-436-4470 
tim@timoneilassociates.com
Nicki Verlin                                                        
513-760-5042       nicki@timoneilassociates.
com             Elaine Cameron        
elaine@timoneilassociates.com https:
//timoneilassociates.com

Inland Empire
 
 Linda Smith Design Solutions
 Linda Smith
 949-244-7827 
 linda@lsmithdesignsolutions.com
 https://lsmithdesignsolutions.com/

Kentucky
 
Tim O'Neil and Associates 
Tim O'Neil
614-436-4470 
tim@timoneilassociates.com
Nicki Verlin 513-760-5042 
nicki@timoneilassociates.com                     
Elaine Cameron  
elaine@timoneilassociates.com https:
//timoneilassociates.com

Maryland
 
PT Sales
Richard Benn
309-080-980
rbenn@ptsalesinc.com
Stephanie Denzer  
stephanied@ptsalesinc.com                
Colin Jones                                                                                                                                                                 
703-927-4518                                                                                                             
cjones@ptsalesinc.com https:
//ptsalesinc.com/

Montana
 
 Erin Kennedy
 Erin Kennedy
 510-368-0654
 erinlee.kennedy@gmail.com
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Nevada (Las Vegas)
 
 Studio 1010
 Nancy Nease
 858-967-0861 
 Nancy@studio-1010.com
 https://www.studio1010.online/

New Mexico
 
 Studio 1010
 Nancy Nease
 858-967-0861 
 Nancy@studio-1010.com
 https://www.studio1010.online/

New Jersey
 
Heins Marketing
Bruce Heins
610-496-3688 
bruce@heinsmarketing.com
Kim Heins  610-609-1566 
kim@heinsmarketing.com https:
//heinsmarketing.com/

New York City
 
 Kirk Heasley & Associates
 Kirk Heasley 
 646-808-5753
 Kheasley@rcn.com
 https://murrayhillnyc.org/business-
directory/kirk-heasley-and-associates/

North California
 
 Erin Kennedy
 Erin Kennedy
 510-368-0654
 erinlee.kennedy@gmail.com

Northern Nevada
 
 Erin Kennedy
 Erin Kennedy
 510-368-0654
 erinlee.kennedy@gmail.com
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Ohio
 
Tim O'Neil and Associates
Tim O'Neil
614-436-4470 
tim@timoneilassociates.com
Nicki Verlin 513-760-5042          
nicki@timoneilassociates.com         
Elaine Cameron        
elaine@timoneilassociates.com         
https://timoneilassociates.com

Orange County
 
 Linda Smith Design Solutions
 Linda Smith
 949-244-7827 
 linda@lsmithdesignsolutions.com
 https://lsmithdesignsolutions.com/

Oregon
 
 Erin Kennedy
 Erin Kennedy
 510-368-0654
 erinlee.kennedy@gmail.com

Pennsylvania
 
Heins Marketing
Bruce Heins
610-496-3688 
bruce@heinsmarketing.com
Kim Heins  610-609-1566      
kim@heinsmarketing.com      https:
//heinsmarketing.com/

Pennsylvania (west side)
 
Tim O'Neil and Associates 
Tim O'Neil
614-436-4470 
tim@timoneilassociates.com
Nicki Verlin 513-760-5042                                    
nicki@timoneilassociates.com        
Elaine Cameron  
elaine@timoneilassociates.com https:
//timoneilassociates.com

San Diego
 
 Linda Smith Design Solutions
 Linda Smith
 949-244-7827 
 linda@lsmithdesignsolutions.com
 https://lsmithdesignsolutions.com/
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Virginia
 
PT Sales
Richard Benn
309-080-980
rbenn@ptsalesinc.com
Stephanie Denzer  
stephanied@ptsalesinc.com                                     
Colin Jones                                          703-
927-4518                                        
cjones@ptsalesinc.com https:
//ptsalesinc.com/

Washington
 
Erin Kennedy
Erin Kennedy
510-368-0654
erinlee.kennedy@gmail.com

Washington DC
 
PT Sales
Richard Benn
309-080-980
rbenn@ptsalesinc.com
Stephanie Denzer  
stephanied@ptsalesinc.com                           
Colin Jones                                        703-
927-4518                                              
cjones@ptsalesinc.com          https:
//ptsalesinc.com/

West Virginia (west side)
 
Tim O'Neil and Associates 
Tim O'Neil
614-436-4470 
tim@timoneilassociates.com
Nicki Verlin 513-760-5042       
nicki@timoneilassociates.com       Elaine 
Cameron        
elaine@timoneilassociates.com     https:
//timoneilassociates.com


